
24-2S-2W P-20-M-44
A PARCEL OF LAND CONTAINING
3.90 AC     OR 958 P 583

STEURER MARIA
131 SUZANNE ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

24-2S-02W-000-01418-001

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
2 11
000 1.00/

GUY STRICKLAND RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
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STANDARD
3

0
0

33,150
33,150
7,195
25,955

0
25,955
33,150

0

33,150

0958/0583 12/23/2014 WD U V 40 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARCE ARTHUR RANDOLP

STEURER MICHAEL & M
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DC OR 1329 P 249

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

3.90 S/O FROM PARENT PARCL 01418-000

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 3.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 33,150


